MODEL NUMBER		 L310	 L360
Printing
Print Method		  On-demand ink jet (piezoelectric)
Nozzle Configuration	 180 nozzles Black, 59 nozzles each colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)
Print Direction		  Bi-directional printing, Uni-directional printing
Maximum Resolution	 5760 x 1440 dpi (with Variable-Sized Droplet Technology)
Minimum Ink Droplet Volume	 3pl
Print Speed *1

	 Sleep		  Approx. 0.7W	 Approx. 0.8W
	 Power Off		  Approx. 0.3W	 Approx. 0.3W
Epson Genuine Ink Bottle	 Page Yield *4	 Order Code
Black		  4,000 pages	 T6641
Cyan			   T6642
Magenta		  6,500 pages (composite yield)	 T6643
Yellow			   T6644
Epson Speciality Media	 Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4	 C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4	 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4	 C13S041332
Warranty		  1 year
Additional Language Support 	 Hindi
Photo 4R
(4 x 6")